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BMS Educational Trust, Basa_vanagudi, Bangalore 

Approved Management Quota Fees Structure for 2021-22 

BMSCE (Basavanagudi) 

No Name of the Branch 

1 Civil ·Engg. 

2 Electrical & Electronics Engg 

3 lndl. Engg. & Mgt 

4 Electronics & Cornn. Engg. 

5 Mechanical Engg 

6 Computer Sc. & Engg 

7· Information Sc. & Engg. 

8 Telecommunication Engg. 

9 Electronics & Instrumentation Engg. 

10 Bio-Technology 

11 Medical Electronics 

12 _Chemical Engg. 
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Al&ML 

BMSCA (Basavanagudi) 

Architecture 

BMSIT/M ('f.elahanka} 
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N.�m� o.f th.� �ranch

Computer Science & Engg. 

Electronks & Commn. Engg. 

Information Sc. & Engg. 

Mechanical Engg. 

Civil Engineering 

Electrical & Electronics Engg. 

Electronics&Telecommunication Engg. 
Al&ML 

BMSSA (Yelahanka} 

Architecture 

Fees 

350,000.00 

450,.000.00 

450,000.00 

550,000.00 

400,000.00 

900,000.00 

750,000.00 

350,.000.00 
. -

300,000.00 

350,000.00 

300,000.00 

300,000.00 

:,u(J,000:-00-

700,000.00 

650,000.00 

Fees 

500,000.00 

350,000.00 

375,000.QQ 

250,000.00 

225,000.00 

200,000.00 

200,000.00 

450,000.00 

400,000.00 

Management, BMS Educational Trust 
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